Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sarah Lloyd - (1363139) - Southwold Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
42.07
44.97
45.04
45.24
45.31
45.40
45.89
46.17
46.18
46.33
46.39
46.63
47.13
50.03
50.85

50.85

Swims in Date Order

Time
42.07
45.31
45.40
46.17
46.33
44.97

45.04
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

306
251
249
246
245
244
236
232
231
229
228
225
218
182
173
173

WA Pts

306
245
244
232
229
251
249

Round

m m I M

Round

F
F

Date

18/05/24
27/05/23
30/04/23
16/10/22
18/11/23
22/10/23
17/09/22
24/09/23
26/03/23
23/09/23
28/05/22
11/12/22
27/03/22
27111721
14/11/21
14/11/21

Date

18/05/24
18/11/23
22/10/23
24/09/23
23/09/23
27/05/23
30/04/23

Meet

Southwold May L3 Meet 2024

Southwold ASC May L3 Meet 2023

Spring Open Meet 2023

Gloucetser City Swimming Club L2 Autumn Open Meet
Severnside Tritons November Sparkler L3 Meet 2023
Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet 2023

Bristol North SC 42nd Anniversary Junior Open Meet
Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet 2023
Soundwell SC L3 Regional Qualifier 2023

Bristol North 43rd Junior Open Meet 2023

Southwold ASC May L3 Meet

Yeovil & District SC Christmas Meet 2022

Street SC, Millfield & TDSC Regional Qualifier 22
Bristol Henleaze Sprint Spectacular

Southwold SC Club Championships

Southwold ASC May L3 Meet

Meet

Southwold May L3 Meet 2024

Severnside Tritons November Sparkler L3 Meet 2023
Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet 2023
Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet 2023
Bristol North 43rd Junior Open Meet 2023

Southwold ASC May L3 Meet 2023

Spring Open Meet 2023

Venue

Gloucester
Gloucester
Newport
Gloucetser

Hutton Moor LC
Newport

Hutton Moor LC
Gloucester
Weston-super-Mare
Hutton Moor LC
Gloucester

Street

Millfield
Weston-Super-Mare
Yate LC

Gloucester

Venue

Gloucester
Hutton Moor LC
Newport
Gloucester
Hutton Moor LC
Gloucester

Newport

Club Swam Under

Club Swam Under

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Level

Level

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



46.18
46.63
45.24
45.89
46.39
47.13
50.03
50.85
50.85

Copyright 2024

231

246
236
228
218
182
173

173

26/03/23
11/12/22
16/10/22
17/09/22
28/05/22
27/03/22
27/11/21
14/11/21
14/11/21

Soundwell SC L3 Regional Qualifier 2023

Yeovil & District SC Christmas Meet 2022

Gloucetser City Swimming Club L2 Autumn Open Meet
Bristol North SC 42nd Anniversary Junior Open Meet
Southwold ASC May L3 Meet

Street SC, Millfield & TDSC Regional Qualifier 22
Bristol Henleaze Sprint Spectacular

Southwold SC Club Championships

Southwold ASC May L3 Meet

Weston-super-Mare
Street

Gloucetser

Hutton Moor LC
Gloucester

Millfield
Weston-Super-Mare
Yate LC

Gloucester

Page 2/2
3
3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



