Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sarah Lloyd - (1363139) - Southwold Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
42.07	306	F	18/05/24	Southwold May L3 Meet 2024	Gloucester		3
44.97	251	F	27/05/23	Southwold ASC May L3 Meet 2023	Gloucester		3
45.04	249	F	30/04/23	Spring Open Meet 2023	Newport		2
45.24	246	F	16/10/22	Gloucetser City Swimming Club L2 Autumn Open Meet	Gloucetser		2
45.31	245	F	18/11/23	Severnside Tritons November Sparkler L3 Meet 2023	Hutton Moor LC		3
45.40	244	F	22/10/23	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet 2023	Newport		2
45.89	236	F	17/09/22	Bristol North SC 42nd Anniversary Junior Open Meet	Hutton Moor LC		3
46.17	232	F	24/09/23	Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet 2023	Gloucester		3
46.18	231	F	26/03/23	Soundwell SC L3 Regional Qualifier 2023	Weston-super-Mare		3
46.33	229	F	23/09/23	Bristol North 43rd Junior Open Meet 2023	Hutton Moor LC		3
46.39	228	F	28/05/22	Southwold ASC May L3 Meet	Gloucester		3
46.63	225	F	11/12/22	Yeovil & District SC Christmas Meet 2022	Street		3
47.13	218	F	27/03/22	Street SC, Millfield & TDSC Regional Qualifier 22	Millfield		3
50.03	182	Н	27/11/21	Bristol Henleaze Sprint Spectacular	Weston-Super-Mare		3
50.85	173	F	14/11/21	Southwold SC Club Championships	Yate LC		4
50.85	173	F	14/11/21	Southwold ASC May L3 Meet	Gloucester		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
42.07	306	F	18/05/24	Southwold May L3 Meet 2024	Gloucester		3
45.31	245	F	18/11/23	Severnside Tritons November Sparkler L3 Meet 2023	Hutton Moor LC		3
45.40	244	F	22/10/23	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet 2023	Newport		2
46.17	232	F	24/09/23	Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet 2023	Gloucester		3
46.33	229	F	23/09/23	Bristol North 43rd Junior Open Meet 2023	Hutton Moor LC		3
44.97	251	F	27/05/23	Southwold ASC May L3 Meet 2023	Gloucester		3
45.04 Copyright 202	249 4	F	30/04/23	Spring Open Meet 2023	Newport	Powered By SPORT	2 TSYSTEM

						Page 2 / 2
46.18	231	F	26/03/23	Soundwell SC L3 Regional Qualifier 2023	Weston-super-Mare	3
46.63	225	F	11/12/22	Yeovil & District SC Christmas Meet 2022	Street	3
45.24	246	F	16/10/22	Gloucetser City Swimming Club L2 Autumn Open Meet	Gloucetser	2
45.89	236	F	17/09/22	Bristol North SC 42nd Anniversary Junior Open Meet	Hutton Moor LC	3
46.39	228	F	28/05/22	Southwold ASC May L3 Meet	Gloucester	3
47.13	218	F	27/03/22	Street SC, Millfield & TDSC Regional Qualifier 22	Millfield	3
50.03	182	Н	27/11/21	Bristol Henleaze Sprint Spectacular	Weston-Super-Mare	3
50.85	173	F	14/11/21	Southwold SC Club Championships	Yate LC	4
50.85	173	F	14/11/21	Southwold ASC May L3 Meet	Gloucester	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS